
Title VI Formula Grant Sites 
2020-2021 

School District-Coordinator  Email  

1. * Alpine - Jeanie Groves, jgroves@alpinedistrict.org   

2. * Cache, Logan, Box Elder - Kris Hart, kris.hart@ccsdut.org 

3. *Canyons – Matthew Emerson, matthew.emerson@canyonsdistrict.org 

4. * Davis – Sarai Neumarker, sneumarker@dsdmail.net 

5. * Duchesne – Amanda Jenks, ajenks@dcsd.org 

6. Grand – Cora Shonie, shoniec@grandschools.org 

7. * Granite – Wendy Peterson, wpeterson@graniteschools.org 

8. * Iron – Eddie Calamity, eddie.calmity@ironmail.org 

9. Jordan – Randy White, randy.white@jordandistrict.org 

10. Murray – Clara Bedonie, cbedonie@murrayschools.org 

11. *Nebo – Eileen Quintana, eileen.quintana@nebo.edu  

12. Ogden- Lucille Transtrum, transtruml@ogdensd.org 

13. Provo – Meredith Lam, meredithl@provo.edu  

14.* San Juan – Brenda Whitehorse, bwhitehorse2@sjsd.org 

15.* Salt Lake City – Tia Yazzie,  tia.yazzie@slcschools.org 

16. Sevier – Thomasia White, thomasia.white@seviersd.org 

17. Tooele –  Stephanie Rowley, srowley@tooeleschools.org 

18.* Uintah – Melissa Taveapont, melissa.taveapont@uintah.net 

19.* Washington – Mike Grisenti, mike.grisenti@washk12.org 

20. Weber – Lillian Tsosie-Jensen litsosie@wsd.net 

*ESSA (sec. 8538) affected school districts recommend Tribal consultation.
(School districts that receive more than $40,000.00 or have more than 
 50% American Indians in their district). 
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